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Transferable securities admitted to an official stock exchange listing or dealt on another
regulated market

Shares

Belgium

uce 135,682
Canada

XENON PHARMA --- REGISTERED SHS 492,181

Cayman Islands

BEIGENE - REG SHS 1,611,986
LEGEND BIOTECH CORP 171,620
MOONLAKE IMMUNOTHERAPEUTICS 227,476
Denmark

GENMAB AS 71,969
NOVO NORDISK -BEARER AND/OR - REG SHS 217,909
ZEALAND PHARMA 82,649
France

VALNEVA SE 3,718,092
Germany

BIONTECH - ADR 1 SHS 431,501
Ireland

ALKERMES 753,903
PROTHENA CORP 680,176
Japan

CHUGAI PHARMACEUTICAL 383,900
Luxembourg

REVOLUTION MEDICINES INC 254,833
Netherlands

ARGENX - SHS ADR REPR 1 SH 28,962
ARGENX SE 60,133
MERUS - REG SHS 301,795
NEWAMSTERDAM PHARMA CO NV 608,668

United Kingdom

ASTRAZENECA PLC 46,509
AUTOLUS THERAPEUTICS PLC 1,512,903
BICYCLE THERAPEUTICS PLC 531,534
VERONA PHARMAADR 440,313

United States of America

89BIO — REGISTERED SHS 1,055,661
AGIO PHARM 167,712
ALNYLAM PHARMACEUTICALS INC 254,478
AMGEN INC 279,920
ANNEXON --- REGISTERED SHS 2,534,230
APELLIS PHARMA 539,602
APOGEE THERAPEUTICS INC 85,661
ARCELLX INC 81,127
ARCUTIS BIOTHER -- REGISTERED SHS 1,042,144
ARVINAS - REG SHS 111,099
ASCENDIS PHARMA ADR REP 1SHS 256,117
AVIDITY BIOSCI --- REGISTERED SHS 360,710

Rl %9,
ER

EUR

usb

HKD
usD
usb

DKK
DKK
DKK

EUR

usb

usD
usD

JPY

usD

usD
EUR
usD
usD

GBP
usD
usD
usD

usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD

usD
usD
usD
usb

Ry it
CEERL)

27,003,852
27,003,852

19,293,495
19,293,495

22,660,952

5,584,515
12,317,825
40,563,292

14,915,273
18,887,320

8,211,427
42,014,020

8,323,882
8,323,882

49,169,539
49,169,539

21,682,250
9,420,438
31,102,688

17,096,690
17,096,690

11,146,395
11,146,395

17,811,630
37,360,634
12,690,480
15,642,768
83,505,512

6,097,479
3,555,322
7,441,476
20,448,136
37,542,413

8,255,269
5,511,016
59,881,217
72,958,348
13,000,600
17,218,700
3,880,443
6,221,630
14,517,066
2,129,768
35,259,628
10,489,447

(%

1.97
1.97

1.41
1.41

1.65
0.41
0.90
2.96

1.09
1.38
0.60
3.06

0.61
0.61

3.59
3.59

1.58
0.69
227

1.25
1.26

0.81
0.81

1.30
2.72
0.93
1.14
6.09

0.44
0.26
0.54
1.49
274

0.60
0.40
437
532
0.95
1.26
0.28
0.45
1.06
0.16
257
0.77
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St

BIOGEN IDEC INC
BIOMARIN PHARMACEUTICAL INC
CHINOOK THERAPEUTICS
CYTOKINETICS INC

DENALI THRPTCS - REG SHS

DYNE THERAPEUTICS INC

EDGEWISE THERAPE

ELILILLY & CO

GILEAD SCIENCES INC

IDEAYA BIOSCIENCES INC

INCYTE CORP

INSMED

INTRA CELLULAR THERAPIES INC
IONIS PHARMACEUTICALS NEW
MINERALYS THERAPEUTICS INC
MIRUM PHARMACEUTICALS INC
MODERNA INC

NEUMORA THERAPEUTICS INC
NEUROCRINE BIOSCIENCES

NURIX THERAPETC - REG SHS
NUVALENT INC-A SHARES

OLEMA PHARMA --- REGISTERED SHS
PLIANT THERAPEUTICS INC

PRAXIS PRECISION MEDICINES |

PTC THERAPEUTICS

REGENERON PHARMACEUTICALS INC
RHYTHM PHARM

SAREPTA THERAPEUTICS

SCHLAR RCK HLDG - REGISTERED SHS
SPYRE THERAP RGA REGISTERED SHS
STRUCTURE THERAPEUTICS INCORPORATION
SUMMIT THERAPEUTICS INC

TERNS PHARMACEUTICALS INC
ULTRAGENYX PHARMACEUTICAL INC
VAXCYTE INCA

VERA THERAPEUTICS INC

VERTEX PHARMACEUTICALS INC
VIRIDIAN THERAPE

Virgin Islands (UK)
BIOHAVEN RSRCH --- REGISTERED

Total Shares

Total transferable securities admitted to an official stock exchange listing or dealt on another

regulated market

Total investment portfolio

R

135,571
450,236
386,155
170,560
832,977
401,395
253,965

37,816
940,628
596,859
287,375
453,520
214,320
670,605
305,272
429,731
369,364
571,027
251,473
253,052
182,568
701,045
900,104
117,970
160,109

97,893
332,392

56,639
426,970
247,591
215,421
639,834
868,733
556,790
114,110
365,999
165,971
636,836

95,179

ER

usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD

usD

Ry it
CEERL)

20,731,517
29,594,012
598,540
8,023,141
16,976,071
9,456,866
6,780,866
29,193,952
86,885,807
15,339,276
19,848,991
31,311,021
17,900,006
23,444,351
3,757,898
17,769,377
15,358,155
6,052,886
34,326,065
4,767,500
14,291,423
4,087,093
11,854,370
9,078,971
7,227,320
69,732,121
18,607,304
6,886,737
18,453,643
5,763,918
5,842,218
11,417,839
4,812,781
23,424,155
9,341,045
15,478,098
66,836,521
12,202,083
962,777,070

3,554,936
3,554,936

1,333,093,784

1,333,093,784

1,333,093,784

(%

1.51
2.16
0.04
0.59
1.24
0.69
0.49
213
6.34
1.12
1.45
228
1.31
1.7
027
1.30
1.12
0.44
250
0.35
1.04
0.30
0.86
0.66
0.53
5.09
1.36
0.50
1.35
0.42
0.43
0.83
0.35
1.7
0.68
1.13
4.87
0.89
70.22

0.26
0.26

97.23

97.23

97.23
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Transferable securities admitted to an official stock | AFRDIFEENGIFTH 5 WL IEH DRFITIHETEG I3
exchange listing or dealt on another regulated market |ZEE IR A lEL4:

Shares

R

Total investment portfolio

RERMISFAF

E#

Belgium NI)LF—
Canada hF5
Cayman Islands TARVES
Denmark TYN—T
France T2V R
Germany (N
Ireland ZAILZTVR
Japan HA
Luxembourg o> 7L
Netherlands AoV
United Kingdom PP
United States of America |7 XU A

Virgin Islands (UK)

WHET 7 —IVHEE
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am B0 5 BADERARE
] =3 # [ii Fr 2
I o F h A"k BIE Y R
! % % BAH
1588 (20214 7 A26H) 10, 154 AO0. 1 62.8 5, 851
1687 (20224 7 H25H) 10, 152 A0.0 75.3 4,586
178 (20234 7 A25H) 10, 148 A0.0 68.8 3,220
1888 (20244 7 A25H) 10, 147 A0.0 82.2 4,388
1988 (20255 7 H25H) 10, 175 0.3 68.0 4118
XY T 7 ROEHFEHI LN TE 245808720, XU F~—27 B L UOSERKEIH Y THA,
s SHIPOREMIBELHREDHRE
B PAS
s g g = * B % =8 Atn O
(H H) ! % %
2024 7 B25H 10, 147 — 82.2
7TAX 10, 146 A0.0 63.0
8AX 10, 146 A0.0 62. 8
9AX 10, 150 0.0 59.8
108X 10, 151 0.0 68.9
1MA=XR 10, 150 0.0 73.1
128 R 10, 153 0.1 75. 4
20255 1 AR 10, 154 0.1 70.0
2 BXK 10, 156 0.1 70. 4
3AX 10, 160 0.1 65. 8
4 B=XR 10, 164 0.2 69. 6
5 AX 10, 168 0.2 69. 6
6 AR 10,172 0.2 69. 3
(Hf x)
20255 7 H25H 10,175 0.3 68. 0

KSR E LT,
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10,160
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HIOER - MFRELEZP L E LICERETO>TVWEET. 77 2 FOFHERFFRICDNTII.
2~4 nh BIREZBRICEDERERLTHAHTT,

am 1TAOH=YDERPH (202457 B26E» 520254 7 B25H £ T)
IR BT S EE IS Y A,

am HHIRDFEERVEGIDIRA (20245 7 B26B 5 520255 7 B2B5EET)

NHE
B ot % = o T
FH M
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Wy BAHA % BahaH[ BAH %

N tt & 5,715 698 12.2 - - -

FIFEBIRA L IE, BEEFER I OREENCET 2BEEE NSRS | HICHE SN OFIERBRATHY . MBI 287 7 & IR LAH
BIFR A &%, SMB C HBGERHASH T,

am E-EEMERNGIE. EZELMEAMSIENIHRNGIZAEELRELTVAERSHOACHEIRR
(20245 7 B26 B 1 520255 7 A258 £ T)

BUFHIIZSWERA, EEESHHICTEE

am SAANEEDIAM (20255 7 A25EHE)

DA

A BRZFEEERIBR
ER FPEE) DA

ZREFHEHIS b TEB Y 8 A,

H x

= 7 - SEBBMLT| B E MM B 8 A X
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